
 
NEW JERSEY FOOTBALL OFFICIALS’ ASSOCIATION - SOUTH 

EDWARD G. MYER CHAPTER 

2025 Meeting Schedule 
 

Note:  All meetings start at 7:00 P.M.  
 

DATE MEETING TOPIC 
 
 

Monday, August 18, 2025 

Rules Interpretation 
West Deptford Middle 

School 
Business Meeting 

(In Person) 
Also Virtual from WDHS 

 

Monday, August 25, 2025 Virtual Meeting Discussion set buy room Reps 

Tuesday, September 8, 2025 Virtual Meeting Discussion set buy room Reps 

Monday, September 15, 2025 Virtual Meeting Discussion set buy room Reps 

Monday, September 22, 2025 No Meeting  

 
 

Monday, September 29, 2025 

Six Officials Training 
6:30 

West Deptford HS 
Business Meeting 

(In Person) 

 
 

Discussion set buy room Reps 
 

Monday, October 6, 2025 Virtual Meeting Six Officials Field Mechanics (Jeff) 

Monday, October 13, 2025 No Meeting  

Monday, October 20, 2025 Virtual Meeting  
(1st Nominations) 

Discussion set buy room Reps 

Monday, October 27, 2025 Virtual Meeting  
(2nd Nominations) 

Discussion set buy room Reps 

Monday, November 3, 2025 Virtual Meeting Discussion set buy room Reps 

Monday, November 10, 2025 Virtual Meeting 
Election Results Released 

 

   

 
**Note: This schedule complies with the meeting requirements established by the Chapter By-laws** 


